
13-mars BEST 5

GRAZIAN GILLES 34 34

LEGRAND BRUNO 33 33

DAMAS PASCAL 32 32

CHAMPIER SEBASTIEN 31 31

ROJON ROBERT 30 30

MAZET BERNARD 29 29

XAVIER GERARD 28 28

DAILLAND MICHEL 27 27

BAYARD ROGER 26 26

BROZE YVES 25 25

FUNNELL COLIN 24 24

BONITEAU XAVIER 23 23

VEROT FRANCOISE 22 22

LINOSSIER DANIEL 21 21

BREGERE OLIVIER 20 20

ROUSSET SERGE 19 19

CORONA PEPPINO 18 18

MASSIP GUY 17 17

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 16 16

BREGERE VINCENT 15 15

CHAMPAVERE CHRISTIAN 14 14

JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 13 13

GODONIER PHILIPPE 12 12

LAYRAL PHILIPPE 11 11

BAILLY JACQUES 10 10

BARONE ANNE MARIE 9 9

LAVY JACQUELINE 8 8

CHAUSSENDE MICHEL 7 7

FORTUNIER ROLAND 6 6

VEROT GILLES 5 5

EPARVIER JEAN JACQUES 4 4

MASSIP LYDIE 3 3

LAVY MAURICE 2 2

GODONIER NATHALIE 1 1

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT BRUT 2024

ScoreNom Prénom



13-mars       BEST 5

BREGERE VINCENT 34 34

GRAZIAN GILLES 33 33

GODONIER PHILIPPE 32 32

BREGERE OLIVIER 31 31

LEGRAND BRUNO 30 30

DAILLAND MICHEL 29 29

DAMAS PASCAL 28 28

LAYRAL PHILIPPE 27 27

ROJON ROBERT 26 26

CHAMPIER SEBASTIEN 25 25

MAZET BERNARD 24 24

JOLIVET CHRISTIAN 23 23

BAILLY JACQUES 22 22

BAYARD ROGER 21 21

CHAUSSENDE MICHEL 20 20

ROUSSET SERGE 19 19

LINOSSIER DANIEL 18 18

BROZE YVES 17 17

BONITEAU XAVIER 16 16

MASSIP GUY 15 15

CORONA PEPPINO 14 14

FUNNELL COLIN 13 13

FORTUNIER ROLAND 12 12

EPARVIER JEAN JACQUES 11 11

VEROT FRANCOISE 10 10

CHAMPAVERE CHRISTIAN 9 9

XAVIER GERARD 8 8

LAVY MAURICE 7 7

BARONE ANNE MARIE 6 6

GODONIER NATHALIE 5 5

MASSIP LYDIE 4 4

LAVY JACQUELINE 3 3

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 2 2

VEROT GILLES 1 1

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT NET 2024

ScoreNom Prénom


